GAS SAFETY VALVE / 瓦斯安全阀
PH/PF-SERIES (SINGLE STAGE VERSION) /
单阶版 PH/PF系列
■ Technical Features/技术信息
Range / 范围
PH SERIES (DUAL STAGE VERSION) /
双阶版 PH系列
■ Technical Features/技术信息

慢开-快关
Gas Modulating Valve DN 65
Order Information/订购信息
* 其它规格和信息，请洽我司/Other specification and information, please contact  us!
P       H A 25□ A H 1 K
Contact/接点
H – normally closed/常闭
F – normally open /常开
M – modulating /调制
Material/材质
A – Aluminum /铝
S – Steel /钢
C – Cast Iron/铸铁
Diameter/尺寸 (DN)
15, 20, 25, 32, 40,
50, 65, 80, 100, 150,
200, 250, 300
NOTE:
DN 15 to DN 20 Threaded
DN 25 to DN 50 Threaded or Flange,
Please indicate F for flange (i.e. 25F)
DN 65 to DN 300 Flange
如选择法兰连结，尺寸需注明F
Voltage/电压
A – 230 VAC
D – 24 VDC
Type
H – single stage/单阶
B – dual stage/双阶
C – liquid/液体
M – with electric power drive/
电力驱动
T – 1 Stage slow opening mode/
一阶慢开
Pressure Range/压力范围
02 – 200 mBar
05 – 500 mBar
1 – 1 Bar
2 – 2 Bar
3 – 3 Bar
4 – 4 Bar
6 – 6 Bar
Accessories/配件
X – None/无
K – with gas flow adjustment/
含气体流量调节
P – position indicator/
位置指示
E – EX proof/防爆